
Date Day Name of Activity/Holiday Date Day Name of Activity/Holiday

01-Apr-25 Tuesday 01-May-25 Thursday

02-Apr-25 Wednesday 02-May-25 Friday

03-Apr-25 Thursday Session Commencement 03-May-25 Saturday Comic Act

04-Apr-25 Friday 04-May-25 Sunday

05-Apr-25 Saturday Ashtami 05-May-25 Monday

06-Apr-25 Sunday Ram Navami 06-May-25 Tuesday

07-Apr-25 Monday 07-May-25 Wednesday First Aid Workshop

08-Apr-25 Tuesday 08-May-25 Thursday

09-Apr-25 Wednesday 09-May-25 Friday Inter House Debate (Middle + Sr Wing)

10-Apr-25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 10-May-25 Saturday

11-Apr-25 Friday 11-May-25 Sunday

12-Apr-25 Saturday 12-May-25 Monday Buddha Purnima

13-Apr-25 Sunday 13-May-25 Tuesday  PT-1

14-Apr-25 Monday Dr B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-May-25 Wednesday PT-1

15-Apr-25 Tuesday 15-May-25 Thursday PT-1

16-Apr-25 Wednesday 16-May-25 Friday PT-1

17-Apr-25 Thursday 17-May-25 Saturday PT-1

18-Apr-25 Friday 18-May-25 Sunday

19-Apr-25 Saturday Coffee Meet with Parent, Guardian 19-May-25 Monday PT-1

20-Apr-25 Sunday 20-May-25 Tuesday PT-1

21-Apr-25 Monday 21-May-25 Wednesday GK & Cartography Champ Competition

22-Apr-25 Tuesday Earth Day -Activity 22-May-25 Thursday Word & Maths Champ Competition

23-Apr-25 Wednesday 23-May-25 Friday

24-Apr-25 Thursday 24-May-25 Saturday PTM

25-Apr-25 Friday 25-May-25 Sunday

26-Apr-25 Saturday Word & Maths Champ Competition 26-May-25 Monday

27-Apr-25 Sunday 27-May-25 Tuesday

28-Apr-25 Monday GK & Cartography Champ Competition 28-May-25 Wednesday

29-Apr-25 Tuesday Parashuram Jayanti 29-May-25 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

30-Apr-25 Wednesday Akshaya Tritiya 30-May-25 Friday

31-May-25 Saturday
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01-Jun-25 Sunday 01-Jul-25 Tuesday

02-Jun-25 Monday 02-Jul-25 Wednesday School Reopens & Van Mahotsav

03-Jun-25 Tuesday 03-Jul-25 Thursday Van Mahotsav

04-Jun-25 Wednesday 04-Jul-25 Friday Van Mahotsav

05-Jun-25 Thursday 05-Jul-25 Saturday

06-Jun-25 Friday 06-Jul-25 Sunday

07-Jun-25 Saturday 07-Jul-25 Monday Activity on Global Forgiveness Day

08-Jun-25 Sunday 08-Jul-25 Tuesday

09-Jun-25 Monday 09-Jul-25 Wednesday

10-Jun-25 Tuesday 10-Jul-25 Thursday

11-Jun-25 Wednesday 11-Jul-25 Friday

12-Jun-25 Thursday 12-Jul-25 Saturday

13-Jun-25 Friday 13-Jul-25 Sunday

14-Jun-25 Saturday 14-Jul-25 Monday

15-Jun-25 Sunday 15-Jul-25 Tuesday

16-Jun-25 Monday 16-Jul-25 Wednesday

17-Jun-25 Tuesday 17-Jul-25 Thursday

18-Jun-25 Wednesday 18-Jul-25 Friday Investiture Ceremony

19-Jun-25 Thursday 19-Jul-25 Saturday Coffee Meet with Parent, Guardian

20-Jun-25 Friday 20-Jul-25 Sunday

21-Jun-25 Saturday 21-Jul-25 Monday

22-Jun-25 Sunday 22-Jul-25 Tuesday

23-Jun-25 Monday 23-Jul-25 Wednesday Shivratri

24-Jun-25 Tuesday 24-Jul-25 Thursday

25-Jun-25 Wednesday 25-Jul-25 Friday News Room Activity

26-Jun-25 Thursday 26-Jul-25 Saturday

27-Jun-25 Friday 27-Jul-25 Sunday TEEJ

28-Jun-25 Saturday 28-Jul-25 Monday PT-2

29-Jun-25 Sunday 29-Jul-25 Tuesday PT-2

30-Jun-25 Monday 30-Jul-25 Wednesday PT-2

31-Jul-25 Thursday Udham Singh Jayanti



01-Aug-25 Friday PT-2 01-Sep-25 Monday

02-Aug-25 Saturday PT-2 02-Sep-25 Tuesday

03-Aug-25 Sunday 03-Sep-25 Wednesday

04-Aug-25 Monday PT-2 04-Sep-25 Thursday

05-Aug-25 Tuesday PT-2 05-Sep-25 Friday

06-Aug-25 Wednesday 06-Sep-25 Saturday

07-Aug-25 Thursday Rakshabandhan Activity 07-Sep-25 Sunday

08-Aug-25 Friday PTM 08-Sep-25 Monday

09-Aug-25 Saturday Rakshabandhan 09-Sep-25 Tuesday

10-Aug-25 Sunday 10-Sep-25 Wednesday

11-Aug-25 Monday 11-Sep-25 Thursday

12-Aug-25 Tuesday 12-Sep-25 Friday Inter House Doha Vachan Competition

13-Aug-25 Wednesday 13-Sep-25 Saturday Coffee Meet with Parent, Guardian

14-Aug-25 Thursday Janmashtami Activity 14-Sep-25 Sunday

15-Aug-25 Friday Independence Day| Inter House Skit Competition 15-Sep-25 Monday Half Yearly

16-Aug-25 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami 16-Sep-25 Tuesday Half Yearly

17-Aug-25 Sunday 17-Sep-25 Wednesday Half Yearly

18-Aug-25 Monday 18-Sep-25 Thursday Half Yearly

19-Aug-25 Tuesday 19-Sep-25 Friday Half Yearly

20-Aug-25 Wednesday 20-Sep-25 Saturday Half Yearly

21-Aug-25 Thursday 21-Sep-25 Sunday

22-Aug-25 Friday 22-Sep-25 Monday Agrasen Jayanti

23-Aug-25 Saturday GK & Cartography Champ Competition 23-Sep-25 Tuesday Shaheed Diwas

24-Aug-25 Sunday 24-Sep-25 Wednesday Half Yearly

25-Aug-25 Monday 25-Sep-25 Thursday Half Yearly

26-Aug-25 Tuesday 26-Sep-25 Friday Half Yearly

27-Aug-25 Wednesday 27-Sep-25 Saturday  Half Yearly

28-Aug-25 Thursday 28-Sep-25 Sunday

29-Aug-25 Friday Indoor Sports Meet 29-Sep-25 Monday Dusshera Celebration 

30-Aug-25 Saturday Word & Maths Champ Competition 30-Sep-25 Tuesday Durga Ashtami

31-Aug-25 Sunday



01-Oct-25 Wednesday Ram Navami 01-Nov-25 Saturday Haryana Day

02-Oct-25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera 02-Nov-25 Sunday

03-Oct-25 Friday 03-Nov-25 Monday

04-Oct-25 Saturday 04-Nov-25 Tuesday

05-Oct-25 Sunday 05-Nov-25 Wednesday Gurunanak Dev Jayanti

06-Oct-25 Monday 06-Nov-25 Thursday

07-Oct-25 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 07-Nov-25 Friday Disaster Management Workshop

08-Oct-25 Wednesday 08-Nov-25 Saturday Disaster Management Workshop

09-Oct-25 Thursday 09-Nov-25 Sunday

10-Oct-25 Friday Karva Chauth 10-Nov-25 Monday

11-Oct-25 Saturday 11-Nov-25 Tuesday

12-Oct-25 Sunday 12-Nov-25 Wednesday

13-Oct-25 Monday 13-Nov-25 Thursday Literature Fest

14-Oct-25 Tuesday 14-Nov-25 Friday IIMUN

15-Oct-25 Wednesday 15-Nov-25 Saturday IIMUN

16-Oct-25 Thursday Diwali Activity 16-Nov-25 Sunday IIMUN

17-Oct-25 Friday PTM 17-Nov-25 Monday

18-Oct-25 Saturday 18-Nov-25 Tuesday

19-Oct-25 Sunday 19-Nov-25 Wednesday

20-Oct-25 Monday 20-Nov-25 Thursday

21-Oct-25 Tuesday 21-Nov-25 Friday GK & Cartography Champ Competition

22-Oct-25 Wednesday 22-Nov-25 Saturday Word & Maths Champ Competition

23-Oct-25 Thursday 23-Nov-25 Sunday

24-Oct-25 Friday 24-Nov-25 Monday

25-Oct-25 Saturday 25-Nov-25 Tuesday

26-Oct-25 Sunday 26-Nov-25 Wednesday

27-Oct-25 Monday 27-Nov-25 Thursday

28-Oct-25 Tuesday 28-Nov-25 Friday

29-Oct-25 Wednesday 29-Nov-25 Saturday

30-Oct-25 Thursday

31-Oct-25 Friday  Halloween (Nur-V)



30-Nov-25 Sunday 01-Jan-26 Thursday

01-Dec-25 Monday AEP Workshop 02-Jan-26 Friday

02-Dec-25 Tuesday 03-Jan-26 Saturday

03-Dec-25 Wednesday 04-Jan-26 Sunday

04-Dec-25 Thursday 05-Jan-26 Monday

05-Dec-25 Friday 06-Jan-26 Tuesday

06-Dec-25 Saturday 07-Jan-26 Wednesday

07-Dec-25 Sunday 08-Jan-26 Thursday

08-Dec-25 Monday PT-3 09-Jan-26 Friday

09-Dec-25 Tuesday PT-3 10-Jan-26 Saturday

10-Dec-25 Wednesday PT-3 11-Jan-26 Sunday

11-Dec-25 Thursday PT-3 12-Jan-26 Monday
Film Festival

12-Dec-25 Friday PT-3 13-Jan-26 Tuesday Film Festival

13-Dec-25 Saturday PT-3 14-Jan-26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

14-Dec-25 Sunday 15-Jan-26 Thursday

15-Dec-25 Monday  PT-3 16-Jan-26 Friday

16-Dec-25 Tuesday PT-3 17-Jan-26 Saturday

17-Dec-25 Wednesday 18-Jan-26 Sunday

18-Dec-25 Thursday 19-Jan-26 Monday

19-Dec-25 Friday 20-Jan-26 Tuesday

20-Dec-25 Saturday PTM 21-Jan-26 Wednesday

21-Dec-25 Sunday 22-Jan-26 Thursday

22-Dec-25 Monday 23-Jan-26 Friday Hawan Ceremony | Basant Panchami

23-Dec-25 Tuesday 24-Jan-26 Saturday

24-Dec-25 Wednesday 25-Jan-26 Sunday

25-Dec-25 Thursday Christmas 26-Jan-26 Monday Republic Day

26-Dec-25 Friday 27-Jan-26 Tuesday

27-Dec-25 Saturday 28-Jan-26 Wednesday

28-Dec-25 Sunday 29-Jan-26 Thursday Word & Math Champ Competition

29-Dec-25 Monday 30-Jan-26 Friday GK & Cartography Champ Competition

30-Dec-25 Tuesday 31-Jan-26 Saturday Sports Meet

31-Dec-25 Wednesday Annual Function





01-Feb-26 Sunday 01-Mar-26 Sunday

02-Feb-26 Monday PT-4 02-Mar-26 Monday Holi Celebration

03-Feb-26 Tuesday PT-4 03-Mar-26 Tuesday Holi

04-Feb-26 Wednesday PT-4 04-Mar-26 Wednesday Holi

05-Feb-26 Thursday PT-4 05-Mar-26 Thursday

06-Feb-26 Friday PT-4 06-Mar-26 Friday

07-Feb-26 Saturday PT-4 07-Mar-26 Saturday Annual Exam

08-Feb-26 Sunday 08-Mar-26 Sunday

09-Feb-26 Monday PT-4 09-Mar-26 Monday Annual Exam

10-Feb-26 Tuesday 10-Mar-26 Tuesday Annual Exam

11-Feb-26 Wednesday 11-Mar-26 Wednesday Annual Exam

12-Feb-26 Thursday 12-Mar-26 Thursday Annual Exam

13-Feb-26 Friday 13-Mar-26 Friday Annual Exam

14-Feb-26 Saturday PTM 14-Mar-26 Saturday Annual Exam

15-Feb-26 Sunday Mahashivratri 15-Mar-26 Sunday

16-Feb-26 Monday 16-Mar-26 Monday Annual Exam

17-Feb-26 Tuesday 17-Mar-26 Tuesday Annual Exam

18-Feb-26 Wednesday 18-Mar-26 Wednesday Annual Exam

19-Feb-26 Thursday 19-Mar-26 Thursday Eid al-Fitr

20-Feb-26 Friday 20-Mar-26 Friday Annual Exam

21-Feb-26 Saturday 21-Mar-26 Saturday  Annual Exam

22-Feb-26 Sunday 22-Mar-26 Sunday

23-Feb-26 Monday 23-Mar-26 Monday Bhagat Singh Jayanti

24-Feb-26 Tuesday 24-Mar-26 Tuesday

25-Feb-26 Wednesday 25-Mar-26 Wednesday Ram Navami

26-Feb-26 Thursday 26-Mar-26 Thursday

27-Feb-26 Friday 27-Mar-26 Friday

28-Feb-26 Saturday Exhibition 28-Mar-26 Saturday Graduation Day

29-Mar-26 Sunday

30-Mar-26 Monday Result Declaration

31-Mar-26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti


